
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1772 MARIYA TOMICHAN 985
2 24UGM1694 GAYATHRI SREEJITH 979
3 24UGM1619 LEYA BIJU 955
4 24UGM1506 SEETHALAKSHMI K S 954
5 24UGM2020 ANNA ROSE BOBY 935
6 24UGM1557 ANJU GEORGE 933
7 24UGM2216 GEORGET BIJI 929
8 24UGM1148 FATHIMA FARHANA P M 926
9 24UGM1965 ATHUL R 926

10 24UGM1666 ASHIN ANTONY ROY M 924
11 24UGM1682 LIZBETH VINCENT 920
12 24UGM1939 ANN SCARIA 916
13 24UGM1641 BETSY P FRANK 913
14 24UGM1483 DHYAN DEV V N 911
15 24UGM1473 ANOOP SHAJI 903
16 24UGM1932 ANASWARA G NAIR 893
17 24UGM1648 SOHIL MOHAN 888
18 24UGM1517 BRIJIT MARIYA JYOTHIS 883
19 24UGM1221 NANDHINI JAYARAJ 878
20 24UGM1521 VYSALI V N 873
21 24UGM2187 ADITHYA ANN ALEX 866

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1054 MELVIN MARTIN 864
2 24UGM2071 NIMA ROSE BOSCO 862
3 24UGM1126 SWATHY SURESH 855
4 24UGM1964 DONY J JOHN 852
5 24UGM2183 SOUMYA B ALEX 852
6 24UGM1349 SRISHTI 846
7 24UGM2221 AISWARYA LAKSHMI S 844
8 24UGM2012 ALVIN SUNNY 843
9 24UGM1248 ARUNDHATHI S 842

10 24UGM1692 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 836
11 24UGM1438 SUJITH V S 835
12 24UGM1313 ANUSREE KRISHNAN 820
13 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 818
14 24UGM1536 JOHNS RIYO JOY 815
15 24UGM1717 JENI C J 807
16 24UGM1667 HARIPRIYA PN 800

Course: UG(H)- Botany
GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



17 24UGM1272 RINU MADONA SAJEEV 792
18 24UGM2078 PRANAV P PRASANTH 791
19 24UGM1986 ADITHYAN A 783
20 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 781
21 24UGM1331 BHAMA NAIR 780
22 24UGM2083 RAHUL RAJ 775
23 24UGM1595 AKSHAI ROBINSON R 774
24 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 764
25 24UGM1707 DEVIKA BIJU 760
26 24UGM1059 ANANTHAKRISHNAN PR 758
27 24UGM1860 ADRAJ P S 751
28 24UGM1805 HANNA E M 748
29 24UGM1380 ABHIRAM CHANDRAN 746
30 24UGM1947 ABHISHEK H 740
31 24UGM2139 JOHNS BABU 736
32 24UGM1859 ALAN BIJU MATHEW 728
33 24UGM1943 VISHNU ASHOKAN 726
34 24UGM1188 SIVASANKAR SURESH 726
35 24UGM1168 ARYAKRISHNA P S 722
36 24UGM2146 BLESSON M GEORGE 721
37 24UGM1610 NIRANJAN B NAIR 718
38 24UGM1338 PHILIP J JOSEPH 718
39 24UGM2145 JISSON JAISON 711
40 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 708
41 24UGM2122 DALIYA THOMAS 708
42 24UGM1901 HEMANTH KANNAN R 701
43 24UGM1231 JOSE K JAMES 698
44 24UGM2193 TOM CIBY 689
45 24UGM1848 AHAB JOMON 686
46 24UGM1726 FOUSIYA J J 681
47 24UGM2038 ABHIVAD V R 669
48 24UGM1858 ANGEL MARIA JOSEPH 668
49 24UGM1504 SHON BIJU 660
50 24UGM1584 JYOTHIKA SAJEEV 659
51 24UGM1748 ANJU ANIL 655
52 24UGM2161 HARIGOPAL H 654
53 24UGM1995 MUHAMMED ISA HUSSAIN 650
54 24UGM2091 DONA DOMINIC 647
55 24UGM1863 SANAND SUNNY 643
56 24UGM1978 ABIN BABU 636
57 24UGM1974 NANDHANA SURESH 634
58 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 615
59 24UGM1185 ALOSHIOUS JOMON 612
60 24UGM1830 ABHINAV JAYAN 608
61 24UGM1036 HARIGOVIND H 604
62 24UGM1828 KEERTHANA RAJ 603
63 24UGM1569 SENOY K PHILIP 597



64 24UGM2143 PRATHIBHA B 596
65 24UGM1499 SACHU SEBASTIAN 590
66 24UGM2189 SAYANTHBABU K V 546
67 24UGM1509 DONALD MATHEWS 538
68 24UGM1925 ANANDAKRISHNAN R 535
69 24UGM2067 MUHAMMED ISMAIL S 524
70 24UGM2095 SANDRA SHIBU 517
71 24UGM1968 BIGIN BABY 494

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1054 MELVIN MARTIN 864
2 24UGM2071 NIMA ROSE BOSCO 862
3 24UGM2183 SOUMYA B ALEX 852
4 24UGM1692 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 836
5 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 818

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1536 JOHNS RIYO JOY 815
2 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 781
3 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 764
4 24UGM2139 JOHNS BABU 736
5 24UGM2145 JISSON JAISON 711
6 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 708
7 24UGM2193 TOM CIBY 689
8 24UGM1726 FOUSIYA J J 681
9 24UGM1504 SHON BIJU 660

10 24UGM1863 SANAND SUNNY 643
11 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 615
12 24UGM1036 HARIGOVIND H 604

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1707 DEVIKA BIJU 760
2 24UGM1059 ANANTHAKRISHNAN PR 758
3 24UGM1858 ANGEL MARIA JOSEPH 668
4 24UGM1828 KEERTHANA RAJ 603
5 24UGM2095 SANDRA SHIBU 517

Principal In-Charge
Sd/-
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